Standard Results Novice A - Regular

1/7/2018
8inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

8001 Buffy 47.16 2.926 0 0 1 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
1/7/2018

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
12203 Nova 49.80 2.771 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12201 Godzilla - -- - - - - ABS
12204 Ari -- - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps W T F E Score Place
16202 Henry 47.47 2.970 2 0 0 4 0 NQ
16201 Jake -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16203 Captain -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %0Q: 38

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20216 Zayne 37.39 3.825 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20209 Vancouver 39.40 3.629 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Marlin 41.99 3.406 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20201 Yoda -- 1 2 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
1/7/2018

20203 Hawk 4359 3.281 2 0 0 4 0 NQ

20206 Mae 41.62 3.436 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20211 Gracie 66.80 2.141 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20212 Chigger 36.02 3.970 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20204 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20210 Jilly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20214 Sinie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24201 Icon -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

1/7/2018
8 inches Yardage: 138 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8401 Twilight 62.20 2.219
8201 Pickles 82.30 1.677
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12202 Rocky 7458 1.850
12401 Ralphie 7405 1.864
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16403 Selfie 51.19 2.754
16401 Clark 58.83 2.397
16402 Kaydee 39.45 3574

SCT 66 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
3 1 0 1
SCT 64 sec
Course Faults
R w T F
3 2 0 1
2 2 0 0
SCT 61sec
Course Faults
R W T F
1 0 0 0
2 1 0 3
0 0 0 1

Qs:1

Qs:0

Qs:1

O O O m

Open - Regular

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ

NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
95
NQ
NQ

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 33

Place



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/7/2018

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

20002 Tia 41.06 3.483 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20207 Sprite 83.03 1.722 5 1 0 1 0 NQ

20402 Fiver 53.60 2.668 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20403 Levi - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ

20405 Grace 87.51 1.634 4 1 0 2 0 NQ

20410 Matt - 0 1 0 2 1 NQ

20411 Delta 65.94 2.169 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20401 May - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 61sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24402 Luna -- 8 3 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

1/7/2018

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12601 Emrys 50.74 3.508
12602 Oliver -

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16604 Penny 4891 3.742
16601 Camille --
16602 Sam -
16603 Lucy -

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20607 Elias 42.99 4.373
20205 Flash 46.02 4.085
20601 Boomer 64.70 2.906
20604 Stout 61.24 3.070

SCT 71 sec
R W
0 0
2 1
SCT 69 sec
w
0
5 2
SCT 66 sec
R W
0 0
0 1
1 0
3 1

Course Faults

T
0

1

F
0

0

Course Faults

Course Faults

T

o O o o

F

0
1
0
1

Excellent - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Score Place
0 100 1
1 NQ
Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS
Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/2018

20605 Caper -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

20609 Rigby 46.17 4.072 2 3 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Elcie 54.81 3.430 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20613 Onyx 68.85 2.731 3 1 0 0 0 NQ

20602 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20603 Jonah -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20608 Gil -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24624C Archer -- - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2018

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:9 NQ@s1 %Q: 90

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8812 Brio 4578 3.888 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Sadie 49.57 3591 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Pink 49.58 3.590 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Queeny 49.60 3.589 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Sally 52.11 3416 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Tango 55.86 3.187 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Topaz 56.91 3.128 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Cash 58.17 3.060 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Ramus 59.61 2986 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Riley 60.97 2919 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Tanner -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:11 NQs 10 %Q:52
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12802 Rudi 3942 4515 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12825 Shani 40.67 4.377 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Esky 43.49 4.093 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Bella 4431 4.017 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12827 LuLu 4549 3913 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Daisy Mae 46.39 3.837 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Wyatt 50.89 3498 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Mini Cooper 51.86 3.432 19 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2018

12814 Brava 53.98 3.298 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 ZiZiZ 54.00 3.296 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Tigger 64.12 2.776 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Simon 42.00 4.238 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Connor 83.29 2.137 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Jett Racer 41.80 4.258 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Nori 67.93 2.620 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Jaeger 36.25 4.910 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Timer 83.06 2.143 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Tater Tot 4227 4.211 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12823 Abby -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12826 Agnes 4518 3.940 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Jackson 43.07 4.133 1 1 1 3 0 NQ
12817 Izzy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12821 Fancy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Tutti Fruitti -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c,>vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16815 Polo 38.05 4.809 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Hanna 43.80 4.178 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Pica 4524 4.045 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Gilly 46.59 3.928 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Atta 46.75 3.914 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Randy 51.99 3520 17 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

1/7/2018

16816
16828
16801
16802
16803
16810
16811
16823
16824
16829
16830
16831
16804
16808
16809
16813
16814
16818
16819
16820
16822
16826
16832
16805

Darby
Josie
Jane
Beckett
Giorgio
Tootsie Pop
Reyka
Ever
Huey
Rachel
Kora
Caleb
Emily
Redi
Bonnie
Lassen
Michael
Mac
River
Ryann
Jitter
Eddie
Craze
Dot

53.42
56.20
48.78
67.35
59.75
51.34
34.84
46.05
44.62
59.83

3.426
3.256
3.752
2.717
3.063
3.564
5.253
3.974
4.101
3.059

3.590

15
12
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2018

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:20 NQs 19 %Q:51
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20811 Eerie 35.15 5.349 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 Stein 3548 5.299 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Jagger 35.87 5241 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20843 Finn 38.35 4.902 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20856 Paddy 38.35 4902 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Bing 40.22 4.674 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Dexter 40.42 4.651 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Dune 43.83 4.289 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Theo 4574 4110 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Cinch 4593 4.093 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Fable 46.03 4.084 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Skye 47.17 3.986 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Chloe 47.66 3.945 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Gus 4794 3922 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 True 48.64 3.865 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Ginger 49.37 3.808 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Ranger 4993 3.765 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Hope 51.08 3.681 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Izzy 52.42 3586 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Cliff 57.79 3.253 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Tease 65.71 2.861 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20805 Toddy 45.02 4.176 o 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Leo 42.87 4.385 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Rascal 4952 3.796 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Spark 53.01 3.547 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20815 Egan 55.57 3.383 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Kitt 4473 4.203 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Panda 63.93 2941 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Meeka 59.97 3.135 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/7/2018

20826
20827
20828
20831
20841
20842
20847
20854
20857
20859
20804
20818
20819
20820
20824
20829
20835
20836
20848
20849
20851
20853
20855
20861

Beatle
Dui
Emmie
Rev
Amber
Ripley
Page
Hana
Katy Muppet
Misty
Blade
Razz

K
River
Chase
Boo
Ziva
JimmyB
Radler
Loli
Kelso
Aria
Bolt

Gemma

50.88
44.19
63.63
48.36
40.67

49.21
58.27
43.33
41.51

3.695
4.254
2.955
3.888
4.623

3.820
3.226
4.339
4.529
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2018

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:6  NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
24805 Effen 37.79 4975 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Cephus 38.06 4940 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24817 Autie 41.03 4.582 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Nanuk 4340 4.332 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Gypsy 55.75 3.372 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Brie 56.23 3.343 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Jazz 58.23 3.229 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Coach 57.34 3.279 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
24801 Sasha -- - -- -- - - ABS
24802 Schatzi - - - - - - ABS
24803 Ty -- - - - - - ABS
24806 Annie -- - -- - - - ABS
24807 Bert - - - - - - ABS
24809 Baker -- U ABS
24811 Echo -- - - - - - ABS
24812 Vince -- - -- -- - - ABS
24813 Fred - - - - - - ABS
24815 Jag -- - -- - - - ABS
24816 Sammy -- . ABS
24819 BA - -- - - - - ABS
24821 Rookie -- - - - - - ABS
24822 Raylene -- . ABS

24823 Joule -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/7/2018

24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24825C Primo 35.92 5234 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results
1/7/2018

Premier - Regular

8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8809 Sadie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12802 Rudi 42.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12819 Bella 44.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 ZiZiZ 59.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Mini Cooper -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12827 LuLu 56.64 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Simon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12810 Jaeger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12825 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16812 Pica 44.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results

1/7/2018

16833
16801
16828
16806
16807
16815
16824
16829
16808
16830
16805

20 inches

Armband

20811
20856
20809
20857
20833
20806
20808
20810
20814
20815
20828

Atta
Jane
Josie
Randy
Gilly
Polo
Huey
Rachel
Redi
Kora
Dot

Call Name

Eerie

Paddy
Spark

Katy Muppet
lzzy

Leo

Rascal
Cinch

Gus

Egan

Emmie

49.83
53.56
54.50
56.07
51.83
38.34
53.49
57.30

Time

34.45
37.81
40.85
44.23
52.57
44.66
52.71
53.83
51.28
63.08
57.33

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 0
MCT 55 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
3 3
2 1

O O O o o o o o

o

O W O B O O O O

o

Course Faults

T

OO O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O P P O O O O O m

Premier - Regular

O O O o o o o o

o

Qs:5

O O O O O O O o o o o m

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS
AlS

NQs 11

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

2

25%

%Q: 31

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results

1/7/2018

20840
20842
20844
20847
20859
20812
20816
20819
20827
20829
20831
20836
20853

24 inches

Armband

24805
24804
24812
24819

Bing
Ripley
Stein
Page
Misty
Jagger
Kitt

Dui
Boo
Rev
JimmyB
Aria

Call Name

Effen
Cephus
Vince
BA

41.62
44.59
39.02
55.69
41.52

Time

37.93
44.78

0 1
0 0
1 1
2 1
0 1
MCT 60 sec

R W

0
0 2

Course Faults

Premier - Regular

O O o o o

Qs:1

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 1

Score
100
NQ
ABS
ABS

%Q: 50

Place

1 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
1/7/2018

24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

24825C Primo 36.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

1/7/2018
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12402 Lexie -- - -- -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
16406 Talia 50.74 2.818 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16405 Tulla - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20218 Fred --

-- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/7/2018

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8601 Wynona 52.55 3.387 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place

16607 June 58.67 3.204 1 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
1/7/2018

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4802 Roscoe
4801 Zach
4803 Cici

8inches

Armband Call Name
8815 Major

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12839 Finley
12831 Robbie
12837 Loyal
12833 Evan
12830 Mathilda
12832 Vixen

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

178 yds
Time yps
56.95 3.126

178 yds
Time yps

183 yds
Time yps
48.53 3.771
48.84  3.747
54.92 3.332
58.68 3.119
63.19 2.896
63.17 2.897

Pts

24

Pts

Pts

25
25
19
15
10

SCT 81 sec

Course Faults

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 1

Master - Preferred

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Score Place

0 100 1
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 100 4
0 100
0 NQ



Standard Results

1/7/2018

12835 Gremlin --

12836 Stetson --

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16844 Summit 46.59 4.035
16838 Spur 47.53 3.955
16848 Sophie 62.10 3.027
16836 Zayla -

16837 Kruz --

16841 Josie -

16842 Ella -

16843 Clyde -

16845 Cinder -

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20865 Rango 50.29 3.738

Master - Preferred

-- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 71 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
Pts R W T F E Score Place
24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
- - e e - ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 75 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
Pts R W T F E Score Place
2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2018

20864 Surge -- - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results
1/7/2018

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12829 Charlie
12831 Robbie
12839 Finley

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16836 Zayla

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20865 Rango

Time
48.20

58.71
43.01

Time

Time

41.83

Premier - Preferred

MCT 65 sec Qs:1
Course Faults

R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0

1 2 0 5 0

MCT 60 sec Qs: 0
Course Faults

R W T F E

MCT 65 sec Qs: 0

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 1 0

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

NQs O
Score

ABS

NQs 1
Score

NQ

%Q: 33

Place

1 25%

%Q:

Place

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
1/7/2018

8inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

8001 Buffy -- - -- -- - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

1/7/2018

8inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8201 Pickles - -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12203 Nova 27.43 4.083 1 0 0 0 95 1
12201 Godzilla - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
16202 Henry 25.72 4432 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Jake - -- - - - - ABS
16203 Captain - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

1/7/2018

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20216 Zayne
20209 Vancouver
20203 Hawk
20201 Yoda
20206 Mae
20207 Sprite
20211 Gracie
20212 Chigger
20202 Marlin
20204 Dylan
20210 Jilly

20214

Sinie

Yardage: 116 yds
Time yps
19.46 5.961
29.07 3.990
22.10 5.249
27.65 4.195
41.04 2.827
20.69 5.607

SCT 39 sec

O O O O »r O O =X

Novice B - Regular

Qs:3

Course Faults

w

O O O O o o o o

F

L N P B B O O O

O B O O F»r O O O m

NQs 5

Score

100
100
95
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

%Q: 38
Place

1
2
3



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/7/2018
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12202 Rocky 48.78 2.952 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 148yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Com\jvrse Fgults Score Place
16402 Kaydee 30.73 4.816 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Selfie - 1 1 1 NQ
16602 Sam - -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q:13
Armband Call Name Time yps R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place
20205 Flash 26.18 5.768 0 0 0 0 100 1
20002 Tia - 2 0 1 1 NQ
20402 Fiver 38.12 3.961 2 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Levi - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20405 Grace 50.29 3.003 3 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Matt 42.37 3.564 1 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/7/2018

20607 Elias 33.50 4.507 2 0 1 0 NQ

20613 Onyx 45.12 3.347 3 1 2 0 NQ

20401 May -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20411 Delta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

24201 Icon -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

1/7/2018
8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8401 Twilight 4455  3.457 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12601 Emrys 37.70 4.085 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Connor 64.86 2.374 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16401 Clark 51.27 3.101 2 2 1 0 NQ
16601 Camille 41.85 3.799 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/7/2018

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20601 Boomer 46.27 3.523 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Rigby - 0 3 1 1 NQ
20610 Elcie - 0 0 1 1 NQ
20602 Lexi - -- - - - -- ABS
20603 Jonah - -- - - - - ABS
20608 Gil - -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse FE‘U”S E Score Place
24402 Luna -- 4 1 2 1 NQ

24807 Bert -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/2018

8inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:8 NQs 2 %Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8812 Brio 3140 4904 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Pink 3426 4495 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Sally 37.03 4159 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Sadie 37.65 4.090 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Queeny 38.86 3.963 11 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Topaz 40.29 3.822 9 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Tango 41.38 3.722 8 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Riley 47.23 3.261 2 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Cash 4359 3.533 0 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Ramus 50.80 3.031 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:9 NQs 12 %Q:43
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?U”S E Score Place
12810 Jaeger 2693 5719 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Rudi 29.46 5.227 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Bella 31.77 4.847 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Agnes 32.80 4.695 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Tater Tot 3293 4.677 14 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 33.36 4.616 13 0 0 0 0 100
12816 ZiZiZ 37.30 4.129 9 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Brava 39.66 3.883 7 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Wyaltt 43.82 3.514 3 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/2018

12602 Oliver 54.87 2.807 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Simon -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Jett Racer 37.84 4.070 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Nori 46.02 3.346 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Daisy Mae 32.39 4.755 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Timer 5290 2911 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Tigger 47.82 3.220 2 1 1 0 NQ
12823 Abby 50.20 3.068 2 1 1 0 NQ
12824 Mini Cooper 46.27 3.328 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Shani 28.60 5.385 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 LuLu 37.53 4.103 1 1 1 0 NQ
12828 Jackson -- 5 3 3 0 NQ
12817 lzzy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12821 Fancy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Tutti Fruitti -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs:11 NQs 10 %Q:52
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16827 Gin 27.20 5.846 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Polo 2785 5.709 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Tootsie Pop 2987 5.323 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Hanna 31.42 5.060 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Pica 32.70 4.862 12 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Rachel 3358 4735 11 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Ever 3477 4573 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

1/7/2018

16801
16833
16807
16828
16603
16604
16802
16803
16806
16811
16816
16824
16830
16831
16804
16808
16809
16813
16814
16818
16819
16820
16822
16832
16805

Jane
Atta
Gilly
Josie
Lucy
Penny
Beckett
Giorgio
Randy
Reyka
Darby
Huey
Kora
Caleb
Emily
Redi
Bonnie
Lassen
Michael
Mac
River
Ryann
Jitter
Craze

Dot

35.07
35.70
37.17
38.28
55.05
35.63
36.58
34.78
46.51

46.37
32.91
37.38
30.09

4.534
4.454
4.278
4.154
2.888
4.463
4.347
4572
3.419

3.429
4.831
4.254
5.284

O N © ©

O M O ON PP P P P O O O o O

b O O F N P P P N P O O O O

= O B O O O P P B O O O O ©

O O O O BPp O O O O O o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/7/2018

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43sec Qs:13 NQs 28 %Q:32

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20812 Jagger 2429 6.711 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Eerie 2554 6.382 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Kitt 2853 5713 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20840 Bing 29.84 5462 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20831 Rev 2999 5435 13 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Ranger 30.61 5.325 12 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Katy Muppet 33.39 4.882 9 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Ginger 35.46 4.597 7 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Theo 36.58 4.456 6 0 0 0 0 100
20830 True 38.36 4.249 4 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Chloe 38.64 4.218 4 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Izzy 39.53 4.123 3 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Hana 40.22 4.053 2 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Stout 58.34 2.794 2 2 0 0 NQ
20605 Caper 3245 5.023 1 0 2 0 NQ
20802 Tease 46.60 3.498 0 2 0 0 NQ
20803 Cliff 36.47 4.469 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Toddy 35.60 4.579 1 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Leo 32,53 5.011 0 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Rascal 36.90 4.417 1 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Spark 42.88 3.801 3 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Cinch 36.64 4.449 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/7/2018

20814
20815
20821
20823
20826
20827
20828
20832
20838
20841
20842
20843
20844
20846
20847
20856
20859
20860
20862
20804
20818
20819
20820
20824
20829
20835
20836
20848
20849
20851
20853

Gus
Egan
Panda
Meeka
Beatle
Dui
Emmie
Hope
Skye
Amber
Ripley
Finn
Stein
Fable
Page
Paddy
Misty
Dexter
Dune
Blade
Razz
K
River
Chase
Boo
Ziva
JimmyB
Radler
Loli
Kelso

Aria

3.086
6.156
4.379

4.579

4.310
4.289
4.461
5.654
6.046
4.957
4.357
4.948
3.958
4.793
4.976

O O N P P O O N FP P P NN DN P O W O P

SO B PP O OO ON P P OO O FP B ON = O

R O O P O P kP W P O O OO N P P N O O
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results

1/7/2018
20855 Bolt
20861 Gemma

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24805 Effen
24810 Nanuk
24818 Jazz
24804 Cephus
24808 Gypsy
24811 Echo
24814 Brie
24817 Autie
24820 Coach
24801 Sasha
24802 Schatzi
24803 Ty
24806 Annie
24809 Baker
24812 Vince
24813 Fred
24815 Jag
24816 Sammy
24819 BA

24821

Rookie

Yardage: 163yds
Time yps
27.37 5.955
32.01 5.092
34.26 4.758
25.72 6.337
33.85 4.815
43.93 3.710
34.17 4.770
47.73 3.415

Pts
18

13
11

SCT 46 sec

S P Pk P P O O O O X

Master - Regular

Qs:3

Course Faults

w

O B O B O O O O O

F

O b O W O +»r O O O

O O O O Br O O O O m

NQs 6

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

%Q: 33

Place
1

2
3



JWW Results

1/7/2018
24822 Raylene -
24823 Joule -
24C inches Yardage: 163 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
24825C Primo -

24624C Archer --

SCT

Master - Regular

- ABS
- ABS

43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W E £ core ace

o o 1 1 NQ
- ABS



JWW Results

1/7/2018

8inches

Armband Call Name
8808 Ramus
8809 Sadie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12825 Shani
12819 Bella
12827 LuLu
12816 ZiZiZ
12802 Rudi
12803 Simon
12810 Jaeger

12824 Mini Cooper

Time

65.29

Time
36.70
39.11
42.83
46.13
36.35
41.02
36.69
47.84

MCT 50 sec

R
1

0

Premier - Regular

Qs:0

Course Faults

w
3

1

MCT 48 sec

P B N P O O O O |3

F
2

0

E
0

0

Qs:4

Course Faults

w

P P W L, O O O O

F

N O N P O O O O

O O O O O O o o m

NQs 2
Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 4
Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 50

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%



JWW Results

1/7/2018

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16807 Gilly
16801 Jane
16812 Pica
16815 Polo
16823 Ever
16824 Huey
16828 Josie
16829 Rachel
16830 Kora
16833 Atta
16808 Redi
16814 Michael
16819 River
16805 Dot

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20856 Paddy
20809 Spark
20808 Rascal
20831 Rev
20842 Ripley

Time
43.23
49.56

37.62
44.32
45.86
46.47
48.35
36.79
50.20

Time
34.26
35.19
38.92
39.93
41.33

Premier - Regular

MCT 45 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
1 0 1 0
1 1 1 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 2 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
MCT 42 sec Qs:5
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

NQs 9

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

NQs 15

Score

100
100
100
100
100

%Q: 10

Place

1

25%

%Q: 25

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results

1/7/2018

20806
20810
20811
20812
20814
20815
20816
20828
20833
20840
20844
20847
20853
20857
20859
20819
20829
20836

24 inches

Armband

24805
24804
24812
24814

Leo
Cinch
Eerie
Jagger
Gus
Egan
Kitt
Emmie
Izzy
Bing
Stein
Page
Aria
Katy Muppet
Misty
K

Boo

JimmyB

Call Name

Effen
Cephus
Vince

Brie

47.25
47.25
35.33
31.74
45.78
52.83

47.83
47.92
45.48
33.02
42.46
46.69
45.64
52.93

Time
35.19
33.42
45.50
49.07

A O O P OO O FP P P P O PFP ONDN

MCT 46 sec

L P B N O O O Fkr O N O O N +» O

R O O P W O O O O O © + +» O o

Premier - Regular

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

Qs:1

Course Faults

o O o o =X

w

o O o o

F

0
1
1
0

O O O O m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 3
Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%0Q: 25

Place

1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
1/7/2018

24819 BA -- - - - - - ABS

24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

24825C Primo -- 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/7/2018

8inches

Armband

8203
8204

16 inches

Armband
16405

Yardage: 112 yds
Call Name Time yps
Adele 4251 2.635
Punkin’ -
Yardage: 116 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tulla 29.01 3.999

Novice - Preferred

SCT 50 sec Qs:1

Course Faults
R w F E

SCT 44 sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 1 0

NQs O

Score

100
ABS

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q: 100

Place

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results Open - Preferred

1/7/2018

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16406 Talia 37.63 4.013 1 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT b51sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20218 Fred -

-- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

1/7/2018

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
4601 Lucy 51.17 3.010 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results
1/7/2018
4inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
4802 Roscoe --
4801 Zach --
4803 Cici -
8 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
8601 Wynona 52.35 2.942
8813 Pogo 65.74 2.343
8815 Major 57.84 2.663
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts
12839 Finley 32.70 4862 17
12836 Stetson 33.52 4743 16
12837 Loyal 35.96 4.422 14
12831 Robbie 39.50 4.025 10

Master - Preferred

SCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
0 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
- - e e - ABS
SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
2 1 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQsO %0Q: 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
0 0 0 0 100 3
0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/7/2018

12833 Evan 4451 3.572 5 0 0 0 0 100
12832 Vixen 48.13 3.304 1 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Mathilda 48.65 3.268 1 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Lexie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12835 Gremlin - -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q:75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16838 Spur 31.01 5256 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16848 Sophie 39.49 4.128 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
16607 June 39.89 4.086 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
16844 Summit 38.66 4.216 0 1 0 0 NQ
16836 Zayla - - - - - - ABS
16837 Kruz -- U ABS
16841 Josie -- - e e e ABS
16842 Ella - - - - - - ABS
16843 Clyde -- - - - - - ABS

16845 Cinder -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred

1/7/2018
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT b51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20865 Rango 28.28 5.764 0 1 1 0 NQ
20864 Surge - - - -

-- ABS



JWW Results

1/7/2018

12 inches

Armband

12829
12839

16 inches

Armband

16848
16836

20 inches

Armband

20865

Call Name

Charlie
Finley

Call Name
Sophie
Zayla

Call Name

Rango

Time
47.35
47.90

Time

48.49

Time

34.20

Premier - Preferred

MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 1 0 0 NQ
MCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Course Faults
R W F £ Score Place

0 0 0 0 100 1



